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Worksheet
Fairy Chimneys

A) Match the words with the definitions

1-
2.
3
4
5
6-
7-

8
9

Tuff

Giant
Treaty

Crop

Battle
Oppose
Pride

Fondle
Come across

10- Carve

a) To meet or find by chance.

b) To form from a solid material by cutting.

c) War.

d) The feeling of being proud.

e) To touch affectionately, lovingly.

f) An agreement between two countries to provide peace.

g) A rock form consisting of volcanic ashes.

h) To act against something.

i) The cultivated product of fields.

J) A creature like human form but with superhuman size,
strength, etc.

5 6 7 8 9 10

B) Decide whether these statements are True/False
1- Cappadocia was famous for underground houses. ..................
2- The giants invaded the city. ..............
The people were unhappy because of the drought........................
The king of the fairies didn’t accept to help the people.....................
The city was destroyed during thewar. ......................
Revan and Gulperi met in a wedding ceremony.........................
The King of fairies didn’t let them marry.......................
All the fairies except Gllperi turned into a pigeon...................
Revan understood that the pigeon on his window was Giilperi.................
10- Revan’s and Giilperi’s love continued permanently. ..............
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C) Find the hidden words of story
1- MNYEIHC | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ ‘ ‘

3 TACKTA | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ ‘

« TONIPDE | | 1 T 1T T [ |

5 EGAMEN | | | | | | |

6- RGHAUTED | | | | | | | | |

7~ NOCEISID T

& NOGEIP | | | | [ ]

9 ZERAILE ‘ ‘ | ‘ | ‘ | ‘

10-ARGYLRELU || T T [ T 1T T ]

D) Post-Reading Activity
Imagine that you are Revan/Gulperi and write a short speech or poem about your love so that
you could persuade everyone to let you marry.






